
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

(Pareeksha Bhavan)

TIME TABLE FOR M.SC FOURTH SEMESTER (CCSS) REGULAR /
SUPPLEMENTARY / IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATIONS - JUNE 2019

 Time of Examination   :  01:30 pm to 4:30 pm (Except on Friday)

                                 :  02:00 pm to 05:00 pm ( on Fridays)

M.Sc STATISTICS -  2015 Admission onwards

Wednesday, 22nd May 2019 STA4E03 - Life Time Data Analysis

Friday, 24th May 2019 STA4E04 - OPeration Reseach - II

          M.Sc APPLIED PLANT SCIENCE - 2015 Admission onwards

Friday, 24th May 2019 BOT4E07 - Cell Biology

Monday, 27th May 2019 BOT4E08 - Molecular Biology

Wednesday, 29th May 2019

BOT4E01 - Theoretical aspects of Angiosperm Taxonomy

BOT4E03 - Fungal Biology & technology

BOT4E09 - Ecological aspects of plant functions

BOT4E11 - Basic Environmental Science

BOT4E15 - Plant tissue culture

BOT4E19 - Biology and taxonomy of algae and
Cyanobacteria

BOT4E21 - Genetics & Crop improvement -1 

Friday, 31st May 2019

BOT4E02 - Applied Aspects of Angiosperm Taxonomy

BOT4E04 - Fungal Systematic

BOT4E10 - Physiology of Plants under stress

BOT4E12 - Applied Environmental Science

BOT4E16 - PLant Biotechnology

BOT4E20 - Applied aspects of Algae and Cynobacteria

BOT4E22 - Genetics & Crop improvement -2 

         M.Sc ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - 2015 Admission Onwards

Monday, 3rd June 2019 ES4E20 - Environment, Occupational Health and Safety

Friday, 7th June 2019 ES4E22 - Hydrology and Water Resources

Monday, 10th June 2019 ES4E24 - Environmental Disaster Management

Wednesday, 12th June 2019 ES4E25 - Current Environmental Issues in India

                M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE - 2015 Admission Onwards

Friday, 7th June 2019 CS4C18 - Software Engineering

Monday,10th June 2019 CS4E18 - Mobile Communication



           M.Sc APPLIED GEOLOGY -  2015 Admission Onwards

Tuesday, 11th June 2019 GEL4C14 - Economic Geology

Thursday, 13th June 2019 GEL4C15 - Geochemistry & Sedimentology

Monday, 17th June 2019 GEL4E05 - Disaster Management

             M.Sc BIO CHEMISTRY - 2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS

Tuesday, 25th June 2019 BCH4E01 - Nanobiology and Applications

Thursday, 27th June 2019 BCH4E08 - Clinical and Diagnostic Biochemistry

        M.Sc HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY - 2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS

Tuesday, 25th June 2019 PSG4C15 - Advances in Neurosciences

Thursday, 27th June 2019 PSG4E05 - Diet and Nutrition

Monday, 1st July 2019 PSG4E08 - Toxicology

        M.Sc MICROBIOLOGY - 2017 ADMISSION ONWARDS

Tuesday, 25th June 2019 MBG4E05 - Antibiotic Action and Resistance

Thursday, 27th June 2019
MBG4E07 - Modern Trends in Diagnostics Microbiology
and Nanobiotechnology

                  M.Sc APPLIED ZOOLOGY - 2015 Admission onwards

Tuesday, 25th June 2019 ZOO4E20 - Agricultural entomology & acarology

Thursday, 27th June 2019 ZOO4E21 - Insect Pests - Control & Management

Monday, 1st July 2019 ZOO4E22 - Ecology & Ethology of Insects

Wednesday, 3rd July 2019 ZOO4E23 - Medical, veterinary & forensic entomology

            M.Sc APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY -  2015 Admission onwards

Tuesday, 9th July 2019 PSY4C13 - Counselling Psychology

Thursday, 11th July 2019 PSY4C14 - Current trends in Psychology

Monday, 15th July 2019 PSY4E01 - Human resources planning & development

Wednesday, 17th July 2019

PSY4E02 - Forensic Clinical Psychology

PSY4E07 -  Autism spectrum disorders - A clinical and
Cognitive perspective

Friday, 19th July 2019 PSY4E03 -Theraputic Intervention strategies - II

Monday, 22nd July 2019 PSY4E06 - Life Skills - Training & Application

               M.Sc MATHEMATICS -  2017 Admission onwards

Wednesday, 10th July 2019 MAT4E02 - Advanced Functional Analysis

Friday, 12th July 2019 MAT4E04 - Algebraic Graph Theory

Monday, 15th July 2019 MAT4E05 - Algebraic Toplogy

                         M.Sc PHYSICS (2015 Admission onwards)

Monday, 15th July 2019 PHY4C17 - Spectroscopy



Wednesday, 17th July 2019 PHY4E07 - Advanced Nuclear Physics

Friday,19th July 2019 PHY4E10 - Advanced Materials Science 

Monday, 22nd July 2019 PHY4E11 - Radiation Physics

                   M.Sc APPLIED CHEMISTRY (2015 Admission onwards)

Wednesday, 17th July 2019 ACH 4E 05 - Bioinorganic Chemistry

Friday, 19th July 2019 ACH 4E 09 - Chemistry of Polymers

 

CalicutUniversity P.O                               Velayudhan Kallepurath

Dated : 15.05.2019                                   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


